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LB-USC-614

LB-USC-820

LB-USC-1030

LB-USC-1240

LB-USC-1860

LB-USC-2480

LB-USC-3613

Tank material

Tank thickness

Timer

Heater

Drain valve

Basket & Lid

Voltage

Packing

Warranty

14L

20L

30L

38L

58L

78L

130L

304 stainless steel     

T2.0mm     

1-99min adjustable     

20-80°c adjustable     

4     

standard equipped     

AC 110V/220V     

wooden case     

1 year

28 or 40khz

28 or 40khz

28 or 40khz

28 or 40khz

28 or 40khz

28 or 40khz

28 or 40khz

0-300w

0-400w

0-500w

0-600w

0-900w

0-1200w

0-1800w

500w

500w

500w

1000w

1000w

2000w

3000w

300*240*200mm

330*300*200mm

500*300*200mm

500*300*250mm

550*350*300mm

550*400*350mm

650*450*450mm

400*300*380mm

430*350*380mm

600*350*380mm

600*350*480mm

600*350*580mm

650*450*620mm

750*500*720mm

Model Capacity Ultrasonic 
Power

Heating 
Power

Continuous mode+Extra-Exciting PCB+Power adjustable+Heating

Frequency Tank Size Unit Size

Feature

Production Application

Applicable objects

• Watch and clock making
• Glasses making industry
• Electroplating industry

Main usages

• Cleaning of precision mechanical
• Cleaning of metal parts
• Cleaning of optical glasses

Ultrasonic Cleaner
Remove contaminants

Hardware parts Auto partsMould Mechanical repair

Electronics Aviation vesselExperiment Filter element
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About This Product

Industrial-Grade Cleaning Solution: ® This LuxMed  30L 
Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner is designed for heavy-duty cleaning 
tasks, suitable for various industries such as manufacturing 
plants, machinery repair shops, and food & beverage factories.

Multi-Frequency Capability: The cleaner features a frequency 
range of 28/40/68/120kHz and >120kHz, allowing for exibility in 
cleaning different types of materials, including metal, coil, and 
plastic.

User-Friendly Design: The machine is equipped with a built-in 
generator and can operate continuously for 0-99 minutes, providing 
convenience for users who require prolonged cleaning sessions.

Durable Construction: The cleaner's tank is made of high-quality 
SUS304/SUS316 material, ensuring durability and resistance to 
corrosion, while the circuit board core component is also covered under 
a 1-year warranty.

Compliance with Global Standards: This product meets 
international standards, with a provided machinery test report and 
video outgoing-inspection, making it a reliable choice for users worldwide, especially for our customer from the US.

Applicable Industries

Hotels, Garment Shops, Building Material Shops, Manufacturing Plant, Machinery Repair Shops, Food & Beverage Factory, 
Farms, Restaurant, Home Use, Retail, Food Shop, Printing Shops, Construction works , Energy & Mining, Food & Beverage 
Shops, Other, Advertising Company, Electric Parts.
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