

Ultrasonic Cleaner

Remove contaminants

About This Product

Industrial-Grade Cleaning Solution: This LuxMed® 30L Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner is designed for heavy-duty cleaning tasks, suitable for various industries such as manufacturing plants, machinery repair shops, and food & beverage factories.

Multi-Frequency Capability: The cleaner features a frequency range of 28/40/68/120kHz and >120kHz, allowing for flexibility in cleaning different types of materials, including metal, coil, and plastic.

User-Friendly Design: The machine is equipped with a built-in generator and can operate continuously for 0-99 minutes, providing convenience for users who require prolonged cleaning sessions.

Durable Construction: The cleaner's tank is made of high-quality SUS304/SUS316 material, ensuring durability and resistance to corrosion, while the circuit board core component is also covered under a 1-year warranty.

Compliance with Global Standards: This product meets international standards, with a provided machinery test report and video outgoing-inspection, making it a reliable choice for users worldwide, especially for our customer from the US.

Applicable Industries

Hotels, Garment Shops, Building Material Shops, Manufacturing Plant, Machinery Repair Shops, Food & Beverage Factory, Farms, Restaurant, Home Use, Retail, Food Shop, Printing Shops, Construction works, Energy & Mining, Food & Beverage Shops, Other, Advertising Company, Electric Parts.



Feature	Continuous mode+Extra-Exciting PCB+Power adjustable+Heating					
Model	Capacity	Frequency	Ultrasonic Power	Heating Power	Tank Size	Unit Size
LB-USC-614	14L	28 or 40khz	0-300w	500w	300*240*200mm	400*300*380mm
LB-USC-820	20L	28 or 40khz	0-400w	500w	330*300*200mm	430*350*380mm
LB-USC-1030	30L	28 or 40khz	0-500w	500w	500*300*200mm	600*350*380mm
LB-USC-1240	38L	28 or 40khz	0-600w	1000w	500*300*250mm	600*350*480mm
LB-USC-1860	58L	28 or 40khz	0-900w	1000w	550*350*300mm	600*350*580mm
LB-USC-2480	78L	28 or 40khz	0-1200w	2000w	550*400*350mm	650*450*620mm
LB-USC-3613	130L	28 or 40khz	0-1800w	3000w	650*450*450mm	750*500*720mm
Tank material	304 stainless steel					
Tank thickness	T2.0mm					
Timer	1-99min adjustable					
Heater	20-80°c adjustable					
Drain valve	4					
Basket & Lid	standard equipped					
Voltage	AC 110V/220V					
Packing	wooden case					
Warranty	1 year					

Production Application

Applicable objects

- Watch and clock making
- Glasses making industry
- Electroplating industry

Main usages

- Cleaning of precision mechanical
- Cleaning of metal parts
- Cleaning of optical glasses

